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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/19/2019 4:15 pm Faith Christian Academy 500 Brookhaven Dr
Thu 02/21/2019 4:15 pm Windermere Preparatory School 500 Brookhaven Dr
Tue 02/26/2019 4:15 pm Trinity Preparatory School 500 Brookhaven Dr
Thu 02/28/2019 4:15 pm The First Academy 500 Brookhaven Dr
Tue 03/05/2019 6:00 pm Trinity Catholic High School Trinity Catholic High School
Thu 03/07/2019 6:00 pm Taylor High School Taylor Dewitt Middle/High School
Wed 03/13/2019 4:15 pm Atlantic High School 500 Brookhaven Dr
Fri 03/15/2019 5:00 pm Kingdom Preparatory School Kingdom Preparatory School
Tue 03/26/2019 4:00 pm Windermere Preparatory School Windermere Preparatory School
Thu 03/28/2019 6:30 pm Bishop Moore Catholic High School Lake Fairview Park
Tue 04/02/2019 4:30 pm Trinity Preparatory School Trinity Preparatory School
Thu 04/04/2019 6:30 pm Jones High School Jones High School
Tue 04/09/2019 6:00 pm The First Academy The First Academy Payne Stewart Athletic Complex
Thu 04/11/2019 4:30 pm The Geneva School 500 Brookhaven Dr
Mon 04/15/2019 6:00 pm Indian Rocks Christian School Indian Rocks Christian School
Thu 04/25/2019 4:15 pm Trinity Catholic High School 500 Brookhaven Dr
Mon 04/29/2019 6:00 pm District Playoffs T. DEWITT TAYLOR MIDDLE-HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 04/30/2019 5:00 pm Bishop Moore (@ Taylor High School) T. DEWITT TAYLOR MIDDLE-HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 04/30/2019 7:00 pm District Playoffs T. DEWITT TAYLOR MIDDLE-HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 05/02/2019 7:00 pm District Playoffs T. DEWITT TAYLOR MIDDLE-HIGH SCHOOL


